RSS 3

View this email in your browser



Learn From Olympic Gold Medalist Joe Fargis as He Leads USHJA EAP Session on H&C



The Lindsay Maxwell Charitable Fund/USHJA Emerging Athletes Program (EAP) was created to provide opportunities for young riders to advance their horsemanship education and riding skills. From August 4-8, riders will join clinician Joe Fargis for a five-day EAP Regional Training Session, focusing on flatwork, gymnastics, related distances, and course work. All mounted sessions will be available live on H&C.

Find Out More

About Joe Fargis



Joe Fargis is best known for his double gold medal performance at the 1984 Los Angeles Olympic Games riding Touch of Class. He became only the second American show jumper to win an Olympic individual gold medal, while leading the U.S. to the team gold as well.

Four years later, Fargis added a third Olympic medal to his collection when he rode Mill Pearl and helped the U.S. win team silver at the 1988 Olympic Games in Seoul, Korea. Over the years, he has ridden on more than 30 Nations' Cup teams and was part of winning teams at Aachen, Washington, New York, Calgary, Rome and Cannes.

Equally respected and admired by the full spectrum of the show jumping world as a rider and instructor, Fargis continues to be a favorite at every event he attends. USHJA is honored to have him serve as an Emerging Athletes Program clinician.



Coming This Month Hunter action is headed to H&C

from the Kentucky Horse Park with the Platinum Performance/USHJA Green Hunter Incentive Championships and International Hunter Derby Championships, beginning August 17.

Not an H&C+ Member Yet?

There are live events from almost every equestrian discipline on H&C+, as well as over 1,600 hours of programming on horsemanship, training, documentaries, and entertainment for equestrians.

H&C+ is available to watch on the web and mobile apps, as well as Xfinity, VIZIO, Roku, Apple TV, Android TV, and Amazon Fire.

Join Now

P.S. Want to find out more about how to watch? Visit our FAQs here.









Copyright © 2021 H&C TV Ltd, All rights reserved.